
CROUGHTON ALL SAINTS CE PRIMARY SCHOOL  

PARENTS DIARY DATES - 2023 -2024  v5 

 

Term 1 

Sunday 8th October   Village Harvest Service 11am  
 
Monday 9th October  3:15pm BOOK LOOK 
Wednesday 11th October Prospective Parents Open Morning 9.30-11am 
 
Tuesday 17th October   3.30pm PTFA AGM at school - Treehouse 
Wednesday 18th October  Year 6 Young Citizens Day at Yardley Chase 
    7pm FGB 
Thursday 19th October Homework Gallery morning 

4-6pm Y56 Girls Football festival at Brackley Junior School  
Friday 20th October   End of Term 1 
 
Monday 23rd October –  
Friday 27th October  Half Term 
 
Term 2 
Monday 30th October  Term Starts  
Tuesday 31st October  SCARF Visiting  
Wednesday 1st November KS2 Kurling Event at Sponne 3.45-5.45pm  
Friday 3rd November   PTFA Non-Uniform for Christmas Fayre items 
Saturday 4th November Brackley Fireworks – PTFA Stall 
 
Tuesday 7th November Early Parents Evening  - 3.30-5:45pm 
Wednesday 8th November Late Parents Evening  - 5.30 – 7.45pm  
 
Friday 10th November  School Remembrance Service  
 
Monday 13th November Anti-Bullying Week  
    Ash/Sycamore School Trip 
 
Tuesday 14th November KS1 Dance Festival at MCS 2-5pm – selected chn 

PTFA Meeting 
Thursday 16th November Y5 Net/Wall Festival 3.45-5.45 - DSLV 
Friday 17th November  Children in Need 
    2.15pm Parent Forum 
Monday 20th November 
Wednesday 22nd November  Road Safety Week 
Monday 20th November  FencingDay 
Wednesday 22nd November  Cross Country Event at Courteenhall 12.30 -3.00pm   
 
Sunday 26th November PTFA Christmas Fayre  
Monday 27th November 5.30pm Curriculum evening – Maths  
Wednesday 29th November KS2 Target Games Festival@ BJS – selected chn 
Thursday 30th November  Christmas Craft Session  
Friday 1st December  8.30am BOOK LOOK 
 
Monday 4th December – 
Friday 8th December  Assessment Week 
 
Thursday 7th December Rock Steady performances – 9am 
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Friday 8th December  PTFA Christmas Movie Night  
 
Wednesday 13th December 2.15pm EYFS/KS1 Christmas Nativity – Dress rehearsal 
 
Thursday 14th December 9.30am EYFS/KS1 Christmas Nativity 1 – to parents 

2.15pm EYFS/KS1 Christmas Nativity 2 – to parents  
 

Friday 15th December  2.15pm Christmas Village Tea 
 
Monday 18th December Homework Gallery 

6pm Christingle Service KS2 at Church 
 

Tuesday 19th December Kingswood Christmas Lunch  
 
Wednesday 20th December Christmas End of term service 

End of Term 2 
 

Thursday 21st December –  
Wednesday 3rd January-  Christmas Holidays 
 
Term 3 
Thursday 4th January- Inset Day 
Friday 5th January- Inset day 
Monday 8th January- Term Starts  
Friday 16th February- End of term 3 
Monday 19th February- Friday 23rd February- Half term 
 
Term 4 
Monday 26th February- Term Starts  
Thursday 28th March- End of Term 4 
Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April- Easter Holidays  
 
Term 5 
Monday 15th April- Inset Day 
Tuesday 16th April- Term Starts 
Friday 24th May- End of Term 5 
Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May- Half term 
 
Term 6 
Monday 3rd June- Term Starts  
Tuesday 23rd July- End of Term 6  
 


